Dressage Clinic with Andrew Fletcher (L1 judge)

Friday, November 28, 2025 - Friday, November 28, 2025

Late entries can be accepted
Please ring the office on 01664823739 to book and pay

Times will follow on from 14:20

Time

07:00
07:40
08:20
09:00
09:40
10:20
11:00
11:40
12:20
13:00
13:40

First Name Surname

Tish Jerabek
Alison Wallace
Alex Tordoff
Isabel White
Alex Tordoff
Claire White
Alex Chick
Jane Goodridge
Julia Cole
Boogie Machin
Rosie Shaw

Horse
Amoureox
Archie

Atty

Ozzie

Friday

Diablo

Rock Angel

D Amour of Class
BB

Crunchie

K Mlyn's Kashira



