<u>Dressage Clinic with Andrew Fletcher (L1 judge)</u>
<u>Friday, November 28, 2025 - Friday, November 28, 2025</u>

Late entries can be accepted Please ring the office on 01664823739 to book and pay Times will follow on from 14:20

Time	First Name	Surname	Horse
07:00	Tish	Jerabek	Amoureox
07:40	Alison	Wallace	Archie
08:20	Alex	Tordoff	Atty
09:00	Isabel	White	Ozzie
09:40	Alex	Tordoff	Friday
10:20	Claire	White	Diablo
11:00	Alex	Chick	Rock Angel
11:40	Jane	Goodridge	D Amour of Class
12:20	Julia	Cole	BB
13:00	Boogie	Machin	Crunchie
13:40	Rosie	Shaw	K Mlyn's Kashira